
SEDRA DATE SHACHARIT MINCHA
CANDLE LIGHTING/  (FAST 

STARTS)

SHABBAT 
TERMINATES/  
(FAST ENDS) MAARIV

Mishaptim 27 Shevat Shabbat 2 Feb 9.15am 4.45pm 5.41pm 5.41pm
Sun 3 Feb 8.30am 4.45pm
Mon 4 Feb 6.54am 7.30pm

Rosh Chodesh Tues 5 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm
Rosh Chodesh Wed 6 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm

Thurs 7 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm
Fri 8 Feb 6.55am 4.47pm 4.47pm

Terumah 4 Adar Shabbat 9 Feb 9.30am 4.55pm 5.53pm 5.53pm
Sun 10 Feb 8.30am 4.55pm
Mon 11 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm
Tues 12 Feb 6.55am 7.30pm
Wed 13 Feb 6.55am 7.30pm
Thurs 14 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm

Fri 15 Feb 6.55am 5.00pm 5.00pm

Tetzaveh 11 Adar Shabbat 16 Feb 9.30am 5.10pm 6.05pm 6.05pm
Sun 17 Feb 8.30am 5.10pm
Mon 18 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm
Tues 19 Feb 6.55am 7.30pm
Wed 20 Feb 6.55am 7.30pm
Thurs 21 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm

Fri 22 Feb 6.55am 5.13pm 5.13pm

Ki tissa 18 Adar Shabbat 23 Feb 9.30am 5.20pm 6.17pm 6.17pm
Sun 24 Feb 8.30am 5.20pm
Mon 25 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm
Tues 26 Feb 6.55am 7.30pm
Wed 27 Feb 6.55am 7.30pm
Thurs 28 Feb 6.45am 7.30pm

Fri 1 Mar 6.55am 5.25pm 5.25pm

Monday-Thursday evenings Maariv only
 SERVICE TIMES at BELMONT SYNAGOGUE FEBRUARY 2019


